Turn Next

R 0

0.03
0.82
0.19

= =
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0.37

0.1
1.64

Road Total
R Wimberg Avenue 0.01
R Mesker Park Drive 0.04
R St Joseph Avenue 0.86
L West Maryland Street 1.05

R North Wabash
Avenue

L West Delaware Street 1.52
L North Main Street 3.16

1.42

Turn

Next

0.64

1.57

0.07
1.46

1.3

0.51
0.82

Road

L to get on Greenway
to head toward Fulton
on Greenway

L to get off of
Greenway

L North Fulton Avenue
R West Franklin Street

Continue Mount
Vernon Avenue

R Harmony Way
R Wimberg Avenue

Total

3.8

5.37

5.43
6.9

8.19

8.7
9.52



