Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Wimberg Avenue	0.01
R	0.03	R Mesker Park Drive	0.04
R	0.82	R St Joseph Avenue	0.86
L	0.19	L West Maryland Street	1.05
R	0.37	R North Wabash Avenue	1.42
L	0.1	L West Delaware Street	1.52
L	1.64	L North Main Street	3.16

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.64	L to get on Greenway to head toward Fulton on Greenway	3.8
L	1.57	L to get off of Greenway	5.37
L	0.07	L North Fulton Avenue	5.43
R	1.46	R West Franklin Street	6.9
S	1.3	Continue Mount Vernon Avenue	8.19
R	0.51	R Harmony Way	8.7
R	0.82	R Wimberg Avenue	9.52